

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12343/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2010 in WA No. 2556/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

TAMIL NADU SMALL MINE OWNERS FED.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TN AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29504 of 2011

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 29505 of 2011

(With appln. for permission to file SLP and permission to place
addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 21/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Ms. Jaishree Viswanathan, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Venkataraman, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Krishna, Adv. for
Mr. K.K. Mani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service for a further period of six weeks in
Special Leave Petition (C) Nos. 29504 and 29505 of 2011.
(Pardeep Kumar) (Renu Diwan)
Court Master Court Master